

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1578 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Approval Status: Approved

File created: 4/10/2018 In control: Executive Office

On agenda: 4/24/2018 Final action:

Title: Approval of Transfer of Funds from Budget Unit 2810, Line Item 862189 in the Amount of \$114,016 to

Budget Unit 2810, Line Items, 861011, 861021, 861022, 861023, 861024, 861030, 861012, 862060,

862230 and 862239 to Fund Key Personnel, Technology Improvements and Supplies for the

Cannabis Unit

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CN 2810 Adjustment Form, 2. Transfer form Memo

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/24/2018	1	Board of Supervisors		